



PROJECT: FOREST PARK PLAZA RENOVATION
PROJECT #: 180478
BID OPENING: THURSDAY, JUNE 07, 2018 AT 2:00 PM
BID TABULATION

ENGINEER'S OPINION OF CONSTRUCTION COSTS

FORD DEVELOPMENT CORP

ADLETA, INC.

Item No.	Spec. No.	ITEM	Est. Qty.	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost
BASE BID										
1	SPL	DEMOLITION OF PLAZA	4625	SF	\$4.00	\$18,500.00	\$4.00	\$18,500.00	\$5.25	\$24,281.25
2	609	TYPE 6 CURB REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT	145	LF	35.00	\$5,075.00	\$60.00	\$8,700.00	\$50.00	\$7,250.00
3	SPL	5" DECORATIVE CONCRETE PAVING	4625	SF	\$17.50	\$80,937.50	\$20.00	\$92,500.00	\$24.40	\$112,850.00
4	SPL	DECORATIVE EXTRUDED CURB	255	LF	\$40.00	\$10,200.00	\$30.00	\$7,650.00	\$48.00	\$12,240.00
5	608	5" CONCRETE WALK, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF UNCLASSIFIED MATERIAL & EXISTING WALK	105	SF	\$12.00	\$1,260.00	\$15.00	\$1,575.00	\$11.00	\$1,155.00
6	SPL	BOLLARD, TIMBERFROM METAL BOLLARDS, 2190-P or approved equal. Cost includes installation per manufacturers recommendations, including anchoring bolts and supports. Color: Powder Coated Black	9	EA	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$500.00	\$4,500.00	\$550.00	\$4,950.00
7	SPL	*CONDUIT, UP TO 8"	100	LF	\$25.00	\$2,500.00	\$10.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$3,500.00
8	SPL	IRRIGATION	1	LS	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$6,600.00	\$6,600.00
9	204	*UNDERCUTTING: This item includes excavating unsuitable material from the site if necessary, reworking the material, removing the material from the site, installing and compacted 304 granular base.	100	CY	\$100.00	\$10,000.00	\$40.00	\$4,000.00	\$50.00	\$5,000.00
10	SPL	*MEMORIAL PAVER REMOVAL & REPLACEMENT - Includes 3 rows of pavers. Anything beyond 3 rows is considered incidental.	35	SF	\$40.00	\$1,400.00	\$20.00	\$700.00	\$27.00	\$945.00
11	441	*ASPHALT CONCRETE	50	CF	\$40.00	\$2,000.00	\$20.00	\$1,000.00	\$11.00	\$550.00
12	SPL	DRYWELL	4	EA	\$1,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$390.00	\$1,560.00
TOTAL BASE BID						\$145,372.50		\$152,125.00		\$180,881.25
ALTERNATE 1										
1	608	5" CONCRETE WALK, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF UNCLASSIFIED MATERIAL & EXISTING WALK	170	SF	\$12.00	\$2,040.00	\$15.00	\$2,550.00	\$11.00	\$1,870.00
2	204	*UNDERCUTTING: This item includes excavating unsuitable material from the site if necessary, reworking the material, removing the material from the site, installing and compacted 304 granular base.	30	CY	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
SUBTOTAL - ALTERNATE 1 -						\$5,040.00		\$3,750.00		\$3,370.00

* Denotes Contingency Item



PROJECT: FOREST PARK PLAZA RENOVATION
 PROJECT #: 180478
 BID OPENING: THURSDAY, JUNE 07, 2018 AT 2:00 PM
BID TABULATION

ENGINEER'S OPINION OF
 CONSTRUCTION COSTS

FORD DEVELOPMENT
 CORP

ADLETA, INC.

Item No.	Spec. No.	ITEM	Est. Qty.	Unit of Measure	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost	Unit Cost	Item Cost
ALTERNATE 2										
1	608	5" CONCRETE WALK, INCLUDING REMOVAL OF UNCLASSIFIED MATERIAL & EXISTING WALK	375	SF	\$12.00	\$4,500.00	\$15.00	\$5,625.00	\$11.00	\$4,125.00
2	204	*UNDERCUTTING: This item includes excavating unsuitable material from the site if necessary, reworking the material, removing the material from the site, installing and compacted 304 granular base.	30	CY	\$100.00	\$3,000.00	\$40.00	\$1,200.00	\$50.00	\$1,500.00
3	441	ASPHALT CONCRETE BUTT JOINT & WEDGING	10	CY	\$200.00	\$2,000.00	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$250.00	\$2,500.00
SUBTOTAL - ALTERNATE 2						\$9,500.00		\$9,825.00		\$8,125.00
TOTAL BID PROPOSAL						\$159,912.50		\$165,700.00		\$192,376.25